
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, W 48.21 FT , N 436.66 F
54.31 FT TO SEC LINE, CONT E 537

NICKELSON GAIL
440 SW EMERYWOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03397-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/05/2019 KR 5.96 65,560 0 0 65,560
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3

25,822
3,800
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95,182

0
95,182

0
95,182
95,182

0

115,561

1387/86 4/28/2019 WD Q I 01 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMERON BRANDON S

NICKELSON GAIL

1254/2030 5/14/2013 WD U I 18 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

BRANDON S & LAUREN 
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SALE:1:1: ALSO SEE ORB 841-488

21604 SFR 1,303 03/10/2004

HX Base Yr

935 SW WALTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 90
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,223 51.8562 58.08 129,112 1968 1968 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1815

BAS 1,815 100 1,815 21,083

FOP 440 30 132 1,533

FST 182 55 100 1,162

UGR 392 45 176 2,044

2,829 2,223 25,822

BAS= W55 FST= W14 S13 E14 N13$ S13 UGR= W14 S28 E14 N28$ S20
FOP= S8 E55 N8 W55$ E55N33$.

BAS

55

13

20

55

33

FST

14

13

14

13

UGR

14

28

14

28

FOP8

55

8

55

1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

3,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 54,560


